

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

SECOND APPEAL No.446 OF 2013

(Baban Sukhram Khekade and another Vs. Wasudeo Kitbaji Pandhram)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr. K.R. Lule, Advocate for the Appellants.

CORAM : S.B. SHUKRE, J.

DATE : 28th OCTOBER, 2013.

Issue notice before admission to the
respondent, returnable on 25.11.2013.

JUDGE

dww