

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH, AT NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO.446/2013

Baban Sukhram Khekade and another

...Versus...

Wasudeo Kitbaji Pandhram

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri K.R. Lule, Adv. for appellants

CORAM : M.T. JOSHI, J.

DATED : 22.01.2014

Remove the present proceeding from the Board.

Office to place the proceeding before the appropriate

Bench.

JUDGE

Wadkar