

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

Second Appeal No.446 OF 2013

Baban Sukharam Khekade and another

-VS-

Wasudeo Kitbaji Pandhram

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders.

CORAM : A.V. Nirgude, J.
DATED : March 26, 2015.

The appellant to file private paper book within a period of eight weeks from today, failing which the appeal shall stand dismissed without further reference to the Court.

JUDGE

halwai